Economics-CE (Kara)

Important Dates for Economics

Problem Set Coverage Start Date Due Date
Problem Set #1 Week #1 and #2 Mon, 16 September Sun, 6 October
Problem Set #2 Week #3 and #4 Mon, 7 October Sun, 20 October
Problem Set #3 Week #5 Mon, 21 October Sun, 10 November
Problem Set #4 Week #6 and #7 Mon, 11 November Sun, 24 November
Problem Set #5 Week #8 and #9 Mon, 25 November Sun, 8 December
Problem Set #6 Week #10 Mon, 9 December Fri, 27 December
Midterm Exam Final Exam
TBD TBD

Coverage*: Week #1 - #5

Coverage*: Week #6 - #10

*For exact coverage of topics, please see lecture slides (slide #2 for each PowerPoint

files).




